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PERSONAL CONTACT PROGRAMME 
 

Personal Contact Programme (PCP) for Session 2022-23 in physical mode for the students 
of Undergraduate and Postgraduate courses of USOL will be conducted as per the following 
schedule. Any change in schedule will be intimated to you on e-notice board at USOL 
website. The details of Personal Contact Programme are as under:- 

 

B.A. Semester -VI 

 20-02-2023 (Mon) to 25-02-2023(Sat) 

Semester -IV 

27-02--2023 (Mon) to 04-03-2023(Sat) 

Semester -II 

06-03-2023 (Mon) to 12-03-2023(Sun) 

*Holiday on 08/03/2023 on account of Holi 

B.LIS Semester -II 

06-02-2023 (Mon) to 13/02/2023 (Mon) (Group-I) 

14-02-2023 (Tue) to 21/02/2023 (Tue) (Group-II) 

B.Com. Semester -II 

20-02-2023(Mon) to 25-02-2023(Sun) 

Semester -IV 

27-02-2023 (Mon) to 04-03-2023(Sat) 

Semester - VI 

06-03-2023 (Mon) to 12-03-2023(Sun) 

*Holiday on 08/03/2023 on account of Holi 

M.Com Semester - IV 

 13-03-2023(Mon) to 18-03-2023(Sat) 

 Semester - II 

 20-03-2023(Mon) to 25-03-2023(Sat) 

M.B.A. Semester – IV 

 27-03-2023(Mon) to 01-04-2023(Sat) 

 Semester - II 

 03-04-2023(Mon) to 08-04-2023(Sat) 

B.Ed. Semester -IV 

06-02-2023(Mon) to 20-02-2023 (Mon) 

Semester –II 

17-03-2023(Fri) to 31-03-2023 (Fri) 

M.A. Education Semester –IV 

 21-02-2023(Tues) to 02-03-2023(Thus) 

 Semester –II 

 05-04-2023(Wed) to 14-04-2023(Fri) 
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M.A.English Semester -IV 

 13-03-2023(Mon) to 18-03-2023(Sat) 
20-03-2023(Mon) to 25-03-2023(Sat) 

 Semester -II 

 27-03-2023(Mon) to 01-04-2023(Sat) 

03-04-2023(Mon) to 08-04-2023(Sat) 

M.A. Economics Semester -IV 

 13-03-2023(Mon) to 18-03-2023(Sat) 

 Semester -II 

 20-03-2023(Mon) to 25-03-2023(Sat) 

M.A. Hindi Semester -IV 

 13-03-2023(Mon) to 18-03-2023(Sat) 

 Semester -II 

 20-03-2023(Mon) to 25-03-2023(Sat) 

M.A. History Semester -IV 

 13-03-2023(Mon) to 18-03-2023(Sat) 

 Semester -II 

 20-03-2023(Mon) to 25-03-2023(Sat) 

M.A. Political 
Science Semester – IV 

 27-03-2023(Mon) to 01-04-2023(Sat) 

 Semester –II 

 03-04-2023(Mon) to 08-04-2023(Sat) 

M.A. Public Adm. Semester –IV 

 27-03-2023(Mon) to 01-04-2023(Sat) 

 Semester –II 

 03-04-2023(Mon) to 08-04-2023(Sat) 

M.A. Punjabi Semester –IV 

 27-03-2023(Mon) to 01-04-2023(Sat) 

 Semester –II 

 03-04-2023(Mon) to 08-04-2023(Sat) 

M.A. Sociology Semester –IV 

 27-03-2023(Mon) to 01-04-2023(Sat) 

 Semester - II 

 03-04-2023(Mon) to 08-04-2023(Sat) 
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ADVANCE DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATE COURSES 

Advance diploma in 
Computer 

Application 

Semester -II 

18-04-2023(Tue) to 27-04-2023(Thu) 

Advance Diploma in 
Disaster 

Management and 
Corporate Security 

Semester -II 

10-04-2023(Mon) to 14-04-2023 (Fri) 

Advance Diploma in 
Educational 

Management and 
Leadership 

Semester -II 

15-04-2023(Sat) to 21-04-2023(Fri) 

Advance Diploma in 
Guidance and 
Counselling 

Semester -II 

15-04-2023(Sat) to 21-04-2023(Fri) 

Advance Diploma in 
Health, Family 
Welfare And 
Population 
Education 

Semester -II 

10-04-2023(Mon) to 14-04-2023 (Fri) 

Advance Diploma In 
Human Rights And 

Duties 

Semester -II 

10-04-2023(Mon) to 14-04-2023 (Fri) 

Advance Diploma in 
Library Automation 

and Networking 

Semester -II 

30-01-2023(Mon) to 03-02-2023(Fri) 

Advance Diploma in 
Mass 

Communication 

Semester -II 

27-02-2023(Mon) to 03-03-2023(Fri) 

 
Advance Diploma in 

Photography 
 

Semester -II 

09-04-2023(Sun) to 16-04-2023 (Sun) 

Advance Diploma in 
Statistics 

Semester -II 
10-04-2023(Mon) to 14-04-2023 (Fri) 

Advance Diploma in 
Social Work 

Semester -II 
17-04-2023(Mon) to 21-04-2023 (Fri) 

 

CCWS 17-04-2023(Mon) to 21-04-2023 (Fri) 

 

Important Note:- 

1. All Theory and Practical classes will be held offline. 

2. As per DEB guidelines, minimum attendance of 75% is compulsory. 

3. For the subject of Psychology and Defence & Strategic Studies (B.A.1
st 

to B.A. 6
th
 Sem.) attending 

practical classes that will be held during P.C.P. is mandatory. 

4. As regard PCP Classes of B.Ed. & M.A. Education, minimum attendance in theory as well as 

practical classes is mandatory; otherwise the roll no for end semester examination will not be 

issued. 

5. Minimum attendance for B.Ed PCP Classes is 80%. 

6. Teachers are always available on all working days for academic counselling in USOL Building. 

7. Information about Time Table of physical classes will be uploaded on e-notice board well before 

time. 

8. In case there is any change/revision in the PCP Schedule, information will be available on USOL 

e-noticeboard. 

9. Link for e-notice board -  https://usol.puchd.ac.in/show-noticeboard.php?nbid=1 

https://usol.puchd.ac.in/show-noticeboard.php?nbid=1

